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Date
03/12/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
04/02/2024
04/09/2024
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2023.2024 Berrendo Track & Field Schedule

Time
3:00 PM
R
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

Event
RISD Invitational
RISD City Meet
Hobbs Invitational

Border Conference

RISD Gity Meet

Location
Wool Bowl
Artesia High School
Wool Bowl
Hobbs High School
Lovington High School

Weool Bowl



