

2023.2024 Berrendo Track & Field Schedule

Date	Time	Event	Location
03/12/2024	3:00 PM	RISD Invitational	Wool Bowl
03/26/2024	3:00 PM	Artesia Invitational	Artesia High School
03/26/2024	3:00 PM	RISD City Meet	Wool Bowl
04/02/2024	3:00 PM	Hobbs Invitational	Hobbs High School
04/09/2024	3:00 PM	Border Conference	Lovington High School
04/11/2024	3:00 PM	RISD City Meet	Wool Bowl